
Major, Sub-Major, Minor and Detailed

 Heads Titles

 Actuals

Budget

Estimates

Revised

Estimates

Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2018 - 20192017 - 20182017 - 20182016 - 2017

( Rs. in lakhs)

58 - WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

1315.80 4692.255232.585232.58WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT58

1601 Grants-in-Aid from Central Government 1315.77 5230.56 4690.555230.56

04 Grants for Centrally Sponsored Plan Schemes 5230.56 4690.555230.561315.77

800 Other Grants 4690.555230.565230.561315.77

475.03 2888.73 2888.73 1956.57Integrated Child Development Scheme01
1.23 6.60 6.60 6.60Anganwadi Workers Training Programme02
4.36Upgradation of existing Polytechnic  --  --  -- 03

591.45 677.01 677.01 893.44Supplementary Nutrition Programme04
131.50 307.50 307.50 513.76SABLA05
75.37 210.00 210.00 350.02Indira MAhila Sahayog Yojana06
36.83 671.21 671.21 671.21Integrated Child Protection Scheme (ICPS)07

100.50 100.50 100.50Beti Bachao Beti Badao  -- 08
16.40 16.40 16.40One Stop Centre-Sakhi  -- 09
20.13 20.13 20.13State Resource Centre for Women (SRCW)  -- 10
82.90 82.90 82.90Universal Women Helpline  -- 11
18.48 18.48 18.48Swadhar  -- 12
201.00 201.00Central Victim Compensation Scheme  --  -- 13
30.10 30.10 30.10Support to Training & Employment Programme

for Women (STEP)

 -- 14

30.44National Creche Scheme for the Children of

working Mothers

 --  --  -- 15

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.03 0.02 0.100.02

60 Other Services 0.02 0.100.020.03

800 Other Receipts 0.100.020.020.03

0.03 0.01 0.01 0.10Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01
0.01 0.01Other items  --  -- 81

0235 Social Security and Welfare 2.00 -- 1.602.00

60 Others 2.00 1.602.00 -- 

800 Other Receipts 1.602.002.00 -- 

1.00 1.00 1.30Sale of various forms  -- 01
1.00 1.00 0.30Other items  -- 81


